VINEYARD HAVEN -WEST TISBURY
via STATE ROAD & OLD COUNTY ROAD

MAY 1 - JUNE 18, 2020 *

* Season end date may be extended.

MW Transit Authority
508-593-9440
www.vineyardtransit.com

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY!

This Off-Season, Route # 3 alternates its travel route from WT TOWN HALL to

WT BUSINESS DISTRICT every other trip: via State Road OR via Old County Road (then State Road).

WEST TISBURY TO VINEYARD HAVEN

Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL
Across from POLLY HILL ARBORETUM
Across from WT SCHOOL

OAK LANE

WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT
STONEY HILL ROAD

TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST.

Arrive VH SSA TERMINAL

NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN

AM. P.M.
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
6:37 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27
6:39 -- 8:29 -- 10:29 -- 12:29
-- 7:31 -- 9:31 -- 11:31 --
-- 7:33 -- 9:33 -- 11:33 --
6:43 7:39 8:33 9:39 10:33 11:39 12:33
6:47 7:43 8:37 9:43 10:37 11:43 12:37
6:53 7:49 8:43 9:49 10:43 11:49 12:43
6:57 7:53 8:47 9:53 10:47 11:53 12:47

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55
P.M.
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27
Across from POLLY HILL ARBORETUM - 2:29 - 4:29 -
Across from WT SCHOOL 1:31 - 3:31 -- 5:31
OAK LANE 1:33 - 3:33 - 5:33
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 1:39 2:33 3:39 4:33 5:39
STONEY HILL ROAD 1:43 2:37 3:43 4:49 5:43
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 1:49 2:43 3:49 4:43 5:49
Arrive VH SSA TERMINAL 1:53 2:47 3:53 4:47 5:53
NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN
NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55
VINEYARD HAVEN TO WEST TISBURY via STATE ROAD and OLD COUNTY ROAD
AM. P.M.
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL 7:02 7:55 9:05 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 7:07 8:00 9:10 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 7:11 8:04 9:14 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04
Depart WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 7:16 8:09 9:19 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09
Across from OAK LANE 7:19 8:12 9:22 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12
WEST TISBURY SCHOOL 7:21 8:14 9:24 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14
Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:24 8:17 9:27 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN

Depart VH SSA TERMINAL
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST.
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD
Depart WT BUSINESS DISTRICT
Across from OAK LANE

WEST TISBURY SCHOOL

Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN

Daily
2:05
2:10
2:14
2:19
2:22
2:24
2:27

Daily
2:55
3:00
3:04
3:09
3:12
3:14
3:17

Daily
3:55
4:00
4:04
4:09
4:12
4:14
4:17

Daily
4:55
5:00
5:04
5:09
5:12
5:14
5:17

Daily
6:01
6:06
6:10
6:15
6:18
6:20
6:23




	Route 3

